
1 EDEOLOT

2 EEEGNOR DELOT H4  16 16

3 TARNMIX EROGENE I6  68 84

4 LZSAIAE REMIXANT 12H 90 174

5 LMHYEAU ALIZES J3  73 247

6 DALEUSU THYM O12 51 298

7 QCSESUU LADY 14L 28 326

8 FOEEOTU CASQUES 3I  38 364

9 DIOOONU FETE 11K 39 403

10 RHNDOOO LUI 4J  26 429

11 DFNTSOO RHO 2M  26 455

12 TFINNSO DON 1M  31 486

13 AWLKREU FONTINES 10C 65 551

14 LCETRWU KA 10N 63 614

15 SRRIIW[ CULTE 15H 27 641

16 JBSERRE WIdIA O6  39 680

17 BREAARU JESE 13G 35 715

18 TISEVEU RUBANERA E6  70 785

19 LMOPARU UVEITES F1  76 861

20 RBVAAAU PLOMB 8A  36 897

21 GIENAPU BRAVAI 4A  28 925

22 [U PAGINE 14B 42 967

FIs K11 16 983

Coup

jeudi 2 mars 2023
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